Ne
n/n

10.

11.

12,

13.

Ykpainceki xypHanu B Web of Science

(cranom Ha 22.01.2018 pik)

Ha3ga sxkypuany

Advanced Education

Advances in Astronomy and Space
Physics

Algebra and Discrete Mathematics

Anthropological Measurements of
Philosophical Research

Biosystems Diversity

Bulletin of Dnipropetrovsk
University, Series Chemistry

Carpathian Mathematical
Publications

Chemistry and Chemical
Technology

Condensed Matter Physics

Cybernetics and Systems Analysis

Cytology and Genetics

Dniprovsk University Bulletin
Series-Geology Geography

Economic Annals-XXI

ISSN
(Print&El)

2409-3351
2410-8286

2227-1481

1726-3255

22217-7242
2304-9685

2519-8513
2520-2529

2306-871X
2313-4984

2075-9827
2313-0210

1996-4196

1607-324X
2224-9079

1060-0396
1573-8337

0564-3783
0095-4527

2313-2159
2409-9864

1728-6220
1728-6239

Kareropis

Social sciences

Earth and planetary
sciences

Mathematics

Arts and humanities

Agricultural and
biological sciences

Chemistry

Mathematics

Chemical engineering;
Chemistry

Physics and astronomy

Computer science

Biochemistry, genetics
and molecular biology;
Medicine

Earth and planetary
sciences

Economics, econometrics

and finance; Social
sciences


http://ae.fl.kpi.ua/
http://aasp.kiev.ua/
http://aasp.kiev.ua/
http://admjournal.luguniv.edu.ua/
http://ampr.diit.edu.ua/
http://ampr.diit.edu.ua/
http://www.ecology.dp.ua/
http://chemistry.dnu.dp.ua/
http://chemistry.dnu.dp.ua/
http://science2016.lp.edu.ua/chcht
http://science2016.lp.edu.ua/chcht
http://www.icmp.lviv.ua/journal/
http://link.springer.com/journal/10559
http://cytgen.com/ru/CytoGen/index.htm
https://geology-dnu.dp.ua/
https://geology-dnu.dp.ua/
http://soskin.info/ea

n/n

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

217,

Ha3ga s;kypuany

Economics and Sociology

Electrical Engineering &
Electromechanics

Financial and Credit Activity:
Problems of Theory and Practice

French-Ukrainian Journal of
Chemistry

Functional Materials

Geofizicheskiy Zhurnal-
Geophysical Journal

Information Technologies and
Learning Tools

Interdisciplinary Studies of
Complex Systems

International Applied Mechanics

Journal of Food Science and
Technology

Journal of Mathematical Physics,
Analysis, Geometry

Journal of Nano- and Electronic
Physics

Journal of Numerical and Applied
Mathematics

Journal of Physical Studies

ISSN
(Print&El)

2071-789X
2306-3459

2074-272X
2309-3404

2306-4994
2310-8770

2312-3222

1027-5495
2218-2993

0203-3100
2524-1052

2076-8184

2307-4515
2415-3761

1063-7095
1573-8582

2073-8684
2409-7004

1812-9471
1817-5805

2077-6772
2306-4277

0868-6912

1027-4642
2310-0052

Kareropis

Economics, econometrics
and finance; Social
sciences

Engineering, Physics
Economics, econometrics
and finance

Chemistry

Materials science
Earth and planetary
sciences

Social sciences

Social sciences
Engineering
Agricultural and
biological sciences
Mathematics

Materials science;
Physics and astronomy

Mathematics

Physics and astronomy


http://www.economics-sociology.eu/
http://eie.khpi.edu.ua/
http://eie.khpi.edu.ua/
http://fkd.org.ua/
http://fkd.org.ua/
http://kyivtoulouse.univ.kiev.ua/
http://kyivtoulouse.univ.kiev.ua/
http://functmaterials.org.ua/
http://journals.uran.ua/geofizicheskiy/
http://journal.iitta.gov.ua/
http://journal.iitta.gov.ua/
http://iscs-journal.npu.edu.ua/
http://iscs-journal.npu.edu.ua/
http://link.springer.com/journal/10778
http://fst.onaft.edu.ua/index.php?lang=en
http://fst.onaft.edu.ua/index.php?lang=en
http://jmagr.ilt.kharkov.ua/mag_r.html
http://jmagr.ilt.kharkov.ua/mag_r.html
http://jnep.sumdu.edu.ua/
http://jnep.sumdu.edu.ua/
http://jnam.lnu.edu.ua/
http://jnam.lnu.edu.ua/
http://physics.lnu.edu.ua/jps/

n/n

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Ha3ga s;kypuany

Journal of Superhard Materials

Journal of Water Chemistry and
Technology

Judaica Ukrainica

Kinematics and Physics of
Celestial Bodies

Kyiv-Mohyla Humanities Journal

Low Temperature Physics

Marketing and Management of
Innovations

Materials Science

Methods and Objects of Chemical
Analysis

Methods of Functional Analysis
and Topology

Modern Phytomorphology
National Academy of Managerial
Staff of Culture and Arts Herald

Neurophysiology

ISSN
(Print&El)

1063-4576
1934-9408

1063-455X
1934-936X

2305-4034
2305-5278

0884-5913
1934-8401

2313-4895

1063-777X
1090-6517

2218-4511
2227-6718

1068-820X
1573-885X

1991-0290
2413-6166

1029-3531
2415-7503

2226-3063
2227-9555

2226-3209
2409-0506

0090-2977
1573-9007

Kareropis

Chemistry; Materials
science

Chemistry;
Environmental science

History, Culturology

Earth and planetary
sciences; Physics and
Astronomy

Arts and humanities

Physics and astronomy

Business, management
and accounting

Engineering; Materials
science; Physics and
Astronomy

Chemistry

Mathematics; Physics

Biology

Arts and humanities;
Social sciences

Biochemistry, genetics
and molecular biology;
Neuroscience


http://www.allertonpress.com/journals/shm.htm
http://www.allertonpress.com/journals/wat.htm
http://www.allertonpress.com/journals/wat.htm
http://judaicaukrainica.ukma.edu.ua/
http://www.allertonpress.com/journals/kin.htm
http://www.allertonpress.com/journals/kin.htm
http://kmhj.ukma.edu.ua/
http://ltp.aip.org/
http://mmi.fem.sumdu.edu.ua/
http://mmi.fem.sumdu.edu.ua/
http://link.springer.com/journal/11003
http://www.moca.net.ua/
http://www.moca.net.ua/
http://mfat.imath.kiev.ua/
http://mfat.imath.kiev.ua/
http://ojs.phytomorphology.org/
http://nakkkim.edu.ua/nauka/93-vidannya-akademiji
http://nakkkim.edu.ua/nauka/93-vidannya-akademiji
http://link.springer.com/journal/11062

n/n

41.

42.
43.

44,

45,

46

47.

48.

49.

50.

ol.

52,

53.

Ha3ga s;kypuany

Opir Materialiv i Teoria Sporud-
Strength of Materials and Theory
of Structures

Pathologia

Pedagogics, Psychology, Medical-

Biological Problems of Physical
Training and Sports
Philosophy and Cosmology

Physical Education of Students

Powder Metallurgy and Metal
Ceramics

Problems of Atomic Science and
Technology

Psycholinguistics

Radio Electronics, Computer
Science, Control

Regulatory Mechanisms in
Biosystems
Science and Education

Science and Innovation

Scientific Bulletin of Polissia

ISSN
(Print&El)

0132-1471
2410-2547

2306-8027

1818-9172
2308-7269

2307-3705
2518-1866

2075-5279
2308-7250

1068-1302
1573-9066

1682-9344
1562-6016

2309-1797

1607-3274

2519-8521
2520-2588

2311-8466
2414-4665

2413-4996
2409-9066

2410-9576

Kareropis

Physics, Engineering,
Mathematics

Medicine

Social sciences

Arts and humanities

Social sciences

Engineering; Materials
science; Physics and
astronomy

Energy; Materials
science; Physics and
Astronomy

Psychology and
linguistics
Engineering, Computer

science

Biochemistry, genetics
and molecular biology;
Veterinary; Medicine

Social sciences

Multidisciplinary

Business, management
and accounting


http://opir.knuba.edu.ua/en/content/home
http://opir.knuba.edu.ua/en/content/home
http://pat.zsmu.edu.ua/
http://www.sportpedagogy.org.ua/
http://www.sportpedagogy.org.ua/
http://www.sportpedagogy.org.ua/
http://ispcjournal.org/index.html
http://www.sportedu.org.ua/
http://link.springer.com/journal/11106
http://link.springer.com/journal/11106
http://vant.kipt.kharkov.ua/
http://vant.kipt.kharkov.ua/
http://ric.zntu.edu.ua/
http://ric.zntu.edu.ua/
http://medicine.dp.ua/
http://medicine.dp.ua/
http://scienceandeducation.pdpu.edu.ua/
http://scinn-eng.org.ua/
http://nvp.stu.cn.ua/

n/n

o4,

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.
65.

Ha3ga s;kypuany

Social Welfare Interdisciplinary
Approach

Space Science and Technology -
Kosmicna Nauka i Tehnologia

Strength of Materials

Symmetry, Integrability and
Geometry: Methods and
Applications (SIGMA)

Theoretical and Experimental
Chemistry

Ukrainian Journal of Physical
Optics

Ukrainian Journal of Physics

Ukrainian Mathematical Journal

Visnyk NTUU KPI Seriia-
Radiotekhnika
Radioaparatobuduvannia

Visnyk of Taras Shevchenko
National University of Kyiv-
Geology

World of Medicine and Biology

Zaporozhye Medical Journal

ISSN
(Print&El)

2029-7424
2424-3876

1561-8889
2518-1459

0039-2316
1573-9325

1815-0659

0040-5760
1573-935X

1609-1833
1816-2002

0503-1265
2071-0194

0041-5995
1573-9376

2310-0397
2310-0389

2079-9063

2079-8334

2306-4145
2310-1210

Kareropis

Social sciences
Earth and planetary
sciences

Engineering

Mathematics

Chemistry

Physics and astronomy

Physics and astronomy

Mathematics

Engineering; Physics

Earth and planetary
sciences

Biology; Medicine

Medicine

Jlxepeno iHpopmartii: https://openscience.in.ua/ua-journals

http://mijl.clarivate.com/cqi-bin/jrnlst/jloptions.cqi?PC=EX



http://www.su.lt/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=16761&Itemid=17554&lang=en
http://www.su.lt/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=16761&Itemid=17554&lang=en
http://space-scitechjournal.org.ua/
http://link.springer.com/journal/11223
http://www.emis.de/journals/SIGMA
http://www.emis.de/journals/SIGMA
http://www.emis.de/journals/SIGMA
http://link.springer.com/journal/11237
http://link.springer.com/journal/11237
http://www.ifo.lviv.ua/journal/
http://www.ifo.lviv.ua/journal/
http://ujphys.bitp.kiev.ua/en
http://link.springer.com/journal/11253
http://radap.kpi.ua/
http://radap.kpi.ua/
http://radap.kpi.ua/
http://geolvisnyk.univ.kiev.ua/
http://geolvisnyk.univ.kiev.ua/
http://geolvisnyk.univ.kiev.ua/
http://womab.com.ua/
http://zmj.zsmu.edu.ua/
https://openscience.in.ua/ua-journals
http://mjl.clarivate.com/cgi-bin/jrnlst/jloptions.cgi?PC=EX

